
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
13
8

77
7
2

Name
Joshua Dufek
Antonio Lagrotteria
Samir Ben
Mike Müller
Michael Sauter

Chassis/Engine
Birel/LKE
PCR/Iame Parilla
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla

Entrant
JD Racing
Scuderia PCR Swiss
Swisshutless
Berner Kart Racing Club
Sauter

Total Tm
11:34.277
11:34.419
11:34.694
11:36.951
11:50.384

Laps
12
12
12
12
12

Diff

0.142
0.417
2.674

16.107

Best Tm
57.399
57.286
57.328
57.593
57.987

Ø km/h
73,112
73,097
73,068
72,832
71,454

Points
30
25
21
19
17

Margin of Victory

0.142

Ø km/h

73,112

Best Lap Tm

57.286

km/h

73,840

Best Lap by

8 - Antonio Lagrotteria
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Schweizer Kart Meisterschaft 2013
Mini

Finallauf

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:18:43

Lévier 1,175 Km

11.08.2013 15:10

Timekeeping James Geidel: Rennleiter Paul Egli:

Sportkommissar Alain Tissot: Rennbüro:


